

Regular Civil Suit No. 18 of 2025

Order Below Exhibit No. 56

The plaintiff, despite having been granted a proper opportunity, has failed to submit his say within the prescribed time. Hence, present application to proceeded without say of plaintiff.

Place : Dodamarg.
Date : 11/03/2026.

(Y. P. Bavkar)
Civil Judge (J.D.),
Dodamarg.